ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Residential Clothes Dryers

Insignia - NS-FDRE8OW3*** : NS-FDRE8OW3***

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:

CB Model Identifier:

Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Fuel Type:

Product Type:

Laundry Center:

Combination All-in-One Washer-Dryer:
Drum Capacity (cu-ft):

Height (inches):

Width (inches):

Depth (inches):

Combined Energy Factor (CEF):
Estimated Annual Energy Use (kWh/yr):
Estimated Energy Test Cycle Time (min):
Additional Dryer Features:

Vented or Ventless:

Connected:

Date Available on Market:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

2397305
ES_1059185_NS-FDRE8OW3***_060820220713763_6713258
Insignia
NS-FDRE8QW3**+*
NS-FDRE8QW3***
Electric

Electric Standard Ventless
No

No

8.0

46.7

36.9

29.6

3.93

608

60

None

Ventless

No

2022-05-25
2022-06-08

United States, Canada
Yes

No

Additional Model Information

,None
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04/25/2025




